
                            SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY, T.E.(2012 COURSE) EXAMINATION,OCT/NOV 2018
     BRANCH:42-T.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER)
     DATE : 21 JAN 2019       CENTRE: MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI                       PAGE NO. 1
.................................................................................................................................................
   NOTE: FIRST LINE : SEAT NO.,  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE,  MOTHER, PERMANENT REG. NO.,  PREVIOUS SEAT NO.,  COLLEGE,   SEAT NO.
   OTHER LINES: HEAD OF PASSING,  MAX. MARKS, MIN.PASS MARKS, INT. MARKS, TH. MARKS, TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED,  P/F:PASS/FAIL,  C:PREVIOUS CARRY OVER
.................................................................................................................................................
   T120284201   ANTARA CHOUDHURY                         SHAMPA CHOUDHURY     ,71410521L    ,MAEA         ,T120284201 
                                                                                                                                         
             SEM.:1                                                               SEM.:2                                                 
 310241  THEORY OF COMPU.              PP 100  40  28    28   56  P C 310249  PRI OFCON & DIST PRO          PP 100  40  13    28   41  P C
 310242  OPERATING SYS DESIGN          PP 100  40  08    32   40  P C 310250  EMBEDDED OP. SYSTEMS          PP 100  40  15    28$  43  P C
 310243  D COM & WIRE SEN NW           PP 100  40  16    19   --  F   310251  COMPUTER NETWORKS             PP 100  40  16    32   48  P C
 310244  DATA MGMT & SYS. APP          PP 100  40  17    28   45  P C 310252  SOFTWARE ENGINEERING          PP 100  40  12    32   44  P C
 310245  COMP FORE & CYB APP           PP 100  40  12    30   42  P C 310253  DIG. SIGN PRO. APPLI          PP 100  40  07    33$  40  P C
 310246  PROGRAMMING LAB-I             PR  50  20             40  P C 310254  PROG. LABO-III                PR  50  20             30  P C
 310246  PROGRAMMING LAB-I             OR  50  20             39  P C 310254  PROG. LABO-III                OR  50  20             36  P C
 310247  PROGRAMMING LAB-II            TW  50  20             39  P C 310255  PROG. LABO-IV                 TW  50  20             38  P C
 310247  PROGRAMMING LAB-II            OR  50  20             40  P C 310255  PROG. LABO-IV                 OR  50  20             34  P C
 310248  EMPLO. SKI DEVE LAB           TW  50  20             45  P C 310256  SEMI & TECH COM LABO          TW  50  20             42  P C
 
GRAND TOTAL = --/1500 , RESULT:FAILS A.T.K.T.   [$ O.1] 
.................................................................................................................................................
   T120284202   APURVA SINHA                             RAMA SINHA           ,71410524E    ,MAEA         ,T120284202 
                                                                                                                                         
             SEM.:1                                                               SEM.:2                                                 
 310241  THEORY OF COMPU.              PP 100  40  05    29   --  F   310249  PRI OFCON & DIST PRO          PP 100  40  14    29   43  P C
 310242  OPERATING SYS DESIGN          PP 100  40  14    48   62  P C 310250  EMBEDDED OP. SYSTEMS          PP 100  40  07    38   45  P C
 310243  D COM & WIRE SEN NW           PP 100  40  10    30$  40  P C 310251  COMPUTER NETWORKS             PP 100  40  15    37   52  P C
 310244  DATA MGMT & SYS. APP          PP 100  40  16    29   45  P C 310252  SOFTWARE ENGINEERING          PP 100  40  07    34   41  P C
 310245  COMP FORE & CYB APP           PP 100  40  23    42   65  P C 310253  DIG. SIGN PRO. APPLI          PP 100  40  04    30   --  F 
 310246  PROGRAMMING LAB-I             PR  50  20             21  P C 310254  PROG. LABO-III                PR  50  20             27  P C
 310246  PROGRAMMING LAB-I             OR  50  20             30  P C 310254  PROG. LABO-III                OR  50  20             22  P C
 310247  PROGRAMMING LAB-II            TW  50  20             33  P C 310255  PROG. LABO-IV                 TW  50  20             34  P C
 310247  PROGRAMMING LAB-II            OR  50  20             34  P C 310255  PROG. LABO-IV                 OR  50  20             34  P C
 310248  EMPLO. SKI DEVE LAB           TW  50  20             36  P C 310256  SEMI & TECH COM LABO          TW  50  20             39  P C
 
GRAND TOTAL = --/1500 , RESULT:FAILS A.T.K.T.   [$ O.1] 
.................................................................................................................................................
   T120284203   EKANSH MEHROTRA                          AANCHAL              ,71310616G    ,MAEA         ,T120284203 
                                                                                                                                         
             SEM.:1                                                               SEM.:2                                                 
 310241  THEORY OF COMPU.              PP 100  40  12    28   40  P C 310249  PRI OFCON & DIST PRO          PP 100  40  07    33$  40  P C
 310242  OPERATING SYS DESIGN          PP 100  40  08    32   40  P C 310250  EMBEDDED OP. SYSTEMS          PP 100  40  06    37   43  P C
 310243  D COM & WIRE SEN NW           PP 100  40  13    28   41  P C 310251  COMPUTER NETWORKS             PP 100  40  07    16   --  F 
 310244  DATA MGMT & SYS. APP          PP 100  40  13    28   41  P C 310252  SOFTWARE ENGINEERING          PP 100  40  16    34   50  P C
 310245  COMP FORE & CYB APP           PP 100  40  14    29   43  P C 310253  DIG. SIGN PRO. APPLI          PP 100  40  08    39   47  P C
 310246  PROGRAMMING LAB-I             PR  50  20             28  P C 310254  PROG. LABO-III                PR  50  20             30  P C
 310246  PROGRAMMING LAB-I             OR  50  20             28  P C 310254  PROG. LABO-III                OR  50  20             25  P C
 310247  PROGRAMMING LAB-II            TW  50  20             26  P C 310255  PROG. LABO-IV                 TW  50  20             21  P C
 310247  PROGRAMMING LAB-II            OR  50  20             35  P C 310255  PROG. LABO-IV                 OR  50  20             25  P C
 310248  EMPLO. SKI DEVE LAB           TW  50  20             32  P C 310256  SEMI & TECH COM LABO          TW  50  20             34  P C
 
GRAND TOTAL = --/1500 , RESULT:FAILS A.T.K.T.   [$ O.1] 
.................................................................................................................................................



                            SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY, T.E.(2012 COURSE) EXAMINATION,OCT/NOV 2018
     BRANCH:42-T.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER)
     DATE : 21 JAN 2019       CENTRE: MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI                       PAGE NO. 2
.................................................................................................................................................
   NOTE: FIRST LINE : SEAT NO.,  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE,  MOTHER, PERMANENT REG. NO.,  PREVIOUS SEAT NO.,  COLLEGE,   SEAT NO.
   OTHER LINES: HEAD OF PASSING,  MAX. MARKS, MIN.PASS MARKS, INT. MARKS, TH. MARKS, TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED,  P/F:PASS/FAIL,  C:PREVIOUS CARRY OVER
.................................................................................................................................................
   T120284204   GACCHE SHUBHAM SUBHASH                   SANGITA              ,71209518H    ,MAEA         ,T120284204 
                                                                                                                                         
             SEM.:1                                                               SEM.:2                                                 
 310241  THEORY OF COMPU.              PP 100  40  13    28   41  P C 310249  PRI OFCON & DIST PRO          PP 100  40  12    39   51  P C
 310242  OPERATING SYS DESIGN          PP 100  40  08    32   40  P C 310250  EMBEDDED OP. SYSTEMS          PP 100  40  14    31   45  P C
 310243  D COM & WIRE SEN NW           PP 100  40  09    AA   --  F   310251  COMPUTER NETWORKS             PP 100  40  08    41   49  P C
 310244  DATA MGMT & SYS. APP          PP 100  40  08    AA   --  F   310252  SOFTWARE ENGINEERING          PP 100  40  16    38   54  P C
 310245  COMP FORE & CYB APP           PP 100  40  14    29   43  P C 310253  DIG. SIGN PRO. APPLI          PP 100  40  12    AA   --  F 
 310246  PROGRAMMING LAB-I             PR  50  20             27  P C 310254  PROG. LABO-III                PR  50  20             36  P C
 310246  PROGRAMMING LAB-I             OR  50  20             27  P C 310254  PROG. LABO-III                OR  50  20             35  P C
 310247  PROGRAMMING LAB-II            TW  50  20             32  P C 310255  PROG. LABO-IV                 TW  50  20             32  P C
 310247  PROGRAMMING LAB-II            OR  50  20             41  P C 310255  PROG. LABO-IV                 OR  50  20             34  P C
 310248  EMPLO. SKI DEVE LAB           TW  50  20             30  P C 310256  SEMI & TECH COM LABO          TW  50  20             22  P C
 
GRAND TOTAL = --/1500 , RESULT:FAILS A.T.K.T.    
.................................................................................................................................................
   T120284205   GIRISH KURDIYA                           SNEHLATA             ,70932759F    ,MAEA         ,T120284205 
                                                                                                                                         
             SEM.:1                                                               SEM.:2                                                 
 310241  THEORY OF COMPU.              PP 100  40  06    38   44  P   310249  PRI OFCON & DIST PRO          PP 100  40  04    36   40  P C
 310242  OPERATING SYS DESIGN          PP 100  40  10    30$  40  P C 310250  EMBEDDED OP. SYSTEMS          PP 100  40  12    32   44  P C
 310243  D COM & WIRE SEN NW           PP 100  40  01    39$  40  P C 310251  COMPUTER NETWORKS             PP 100  40  12    30   42  P C
 310244  DATA MGMT & SYS. APP          PP 100  40  AA    40$  40  P C 310252  SOFTWARE ENGINEERING          PP 100  40  15    36   51  P C
 310245  COMP FORE & CYB APP           PP 100  40  13    28   41  P C 310253  DIG. SIGN PRO. APPLI          PP 100  40  12    28$  40  P C
 310246  PROGRAMMING LAB-I             PR  50  20             21  P C 310254  PROG. LABO-III                PR  50  20             24  P C
 310246  PROGRAMMING LAB-I             OR  50  20             22  P C 310254  PROG. LABO-III                OR  50  20             20  P C
 310247  PROGRAMMING LAB-II            TW  50  20             25  P C 310255  PROG. LABO-IV                 TW  50  20             20  P C
 310247  PROGRAMMING LAB-II            OR  50  20             35  P C 310255  PROG. LABO-IV                 OR  50  20             20  P C
 310248  EMPLO. SKI DEVE LAB           TW  50  20             20  P C 310256  SEMI & TECH COM LABO          TW  50  20             21  P C
 
GRAND TOTAL = 650/1500 , RESULT:PASS CLASS   [$ O.1] 
.................................................................................................................................................
   T120284206   GURUKHUDDE MUKUL RAJESH                  PUSHPA RAJESH GURUKHUDDE ,71410641M    ,MAEA         ,T120284206 
                                                                                                                                         
             SEM.:1                                                               SEM.:2                                                 
 310241  THEORY OF COMPU.              PP 100  40  08    13   --  F   310249  PRI OFCON & DIST PRO          PP 100  40  09    32   41  P C
 310242  OPERATING SYS DESIGN          PP 100  40  08    32$  40  P C 310250  EMBEDDED OP. SYSTEMS          PP 100  40  16    40   56  P C
 310243  D COM & WIRE SEN NW           PP 100  40  09    35   44  P C 310251  COMPUTER NETWORKS             PP 100  40  12    28$  40  P C
 310244  DATA MGMT & SYS. APP          PP 100  40  10    36   46  P C 310252  SOFTWARE ENGINEERING          PP 100  40  21    29   50  P C
 310245  COMP FORE & CYB APP           PP 100  40  18    29   47  P C 310253  DIG. SIGN PRO. APPLI          PP 100  40  14    28   42  P C
 310246  PROGRAMMING LAB-I             PR  50  20             20  P C 310254  PROG. LABO-III                PR  50  20             22  P C
 310246  PROGRAMMING LAB-I             OR  50  20             22  P C 310254  PROG. LABO-III                OR  50  20             20$ P C
 310247  PROGRAMMING LAB-II            TW  50  20             22  P C 310255  PROG. LABO-IV                 TW  50  20             24  P C
 310247  PROGRAMMING LAB-II            OR  50  20             35  P C 310255  PROG. LABO-IV                 OR  50  20             31  P C
 310248  EMPLO. SKI DEVE LAB           TW  50  20             20  P C 310256  SEMI & TECH COM LABO          TW  50  20             38  P C
 
GRAND TOTAL = --/1500 , RESULT:FAILS A.T.K.T.   [$ O.1] 
.................................................................................................................................................



                            SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY, T.E.(2012 COURSE) EXAMINATION,OCT/NOV 2018
     BRANCH:42-T.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER)
     DATE : 21 JAN 2019       CENTRE: MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI                       PAGE NO. 3
.................................................................................................................................................
   NOTE: FIRST LINE : SEAT NO.,  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE,  MOTHER, PERMANENT REG. NO.,  PREVIOUS SEAT NO.,  COLLEGE,   SEAT NO.
   OTHER LINES: HEAD OF PASSING,  MAX. MARKS, MIN.PASS MARKS, INT. MARKS, TH. MARKS, TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED,  P/F:PASS/FAIL,  C:PREVIOUS CARRY OVER
.................................................................................................................................................
   T120284207   HIREN RAMESH WAGHMARE                    NAYNA RAMESH WAGHMARE ,71410650L    ,MAEA         ,T120284207 
                                                                                                                                         
             SEM.:1                                                               SEM.:2                                                 
 310241  THEORY OF COMPU.              PP 100  40  19    36   55  P   310249  PRI OFCON & DIST PRO          PP 100  40  14    30   44  P C
 310242  OPERATING SYS DESIGN          PP 100  40  15    40   55  P C 310250  EMBEDDED OP. SYSTEMS          PP 100  40  13    28$  41  P C
 310243  D COM & WIRE SEN NW           PP 100  40  13    28   41  P C 310251  COMPUTER NETWORKS             PP 100  40  18    31   49  P C
 310244  DATA MGMT & SYS. APP          PP 100  40  13    28   41  P C 310252  SOFTWARE ENGINEERING          PP 100  40  15    35   50  P C
 310245  COMP FORE & CYB APP           PP 100  40  24    48   72  P C 310253  DIG. SIGN PRO. APPLI          PP 100  40  08    32$  40  P C
 310246  PROGRAMMING LAB-I             PR  50  20             31  P C 310254  PROG. LABO-III                PR  50  20             27  P C
 310246  PROGRAMMING LAB-I             OR  50  20             24  P C 310254  PROG. LABO-III                OR  50  20             22  P C
 310247  PROGRAMMING LAB-II            TW  50  20             36  P C 310255  PROG. LABO-IV                 TW  50  20             36  P C
 310247  PROGRAMMING LAB-II            OR  50  20             30  P C 310255  PROG. LABO-IV                 OR  50  20             32  P C
 310248  EMPLO. SKI DEVE LAB           TW  50  20             43  P C 310256  SEMI & TECH COM LABO          TW  50  20             39  P C
 
GRAND TOTAL = 808/1500 , RESULT:SECOND CLASS   [$ O.1] 
.................................................................................................................................................
   T120284208   KHARAT SANDESH GOVIND                    USHA                 ,71209589G    ,MAEA         ,T120284208 
                                                                                                                                         
             SEM.:1                                                               SEM.:2                                                 
 310241  THEORY OF COMPU.              PP 100  40  04    00   --  F   310249  PRI OFCON & DIST PRO          PP 100  40  10    38   48  P C
 310242  OPERATING SYS DESIGN          PP 100  40  07    46   53  P C 310250  EMBEDDED OP. SYSTEMS          PP 100  40  12    39   51  P C
 310243  D COM & WIRE SEN NW           PP 100  40  12    28$  40  P C 310251  COMPUTER NETWORKS             PP 100  40  12    29   41  P C
 310244  DATA MGMT & SYS. APP          PP 100  40  17    29   46  P C 310252  SOFTWARE ENGINEERING          PP 100  40  18    30   48  P C
 310245  COMP FORE & CYB APP           PP 100  40  15    28   43  P C 310253  DIG. SIGN PRO. APPLI          PP 100  40  00    AA   --  F 
 310246  PROGRAMMING LAB-I             PR  50  20             34  P C 310254  PROG. LABO-III                PR  50  20             AA  F 
 310246  PROGRAMMING LAB-I             OR  50  20             29  P C 310254  PROG. LABO-III                OR  50  20             24  P C
 310247  PROGRAMMING LAB-II            TW  50  20             38  P C 310255  PROG. LABO-IV                 TW  50  20             32  P C
 310247  PROGRAMMING LAB-II            OR  50  20             34  P C 310255  PROG. LABO-IV                 OR  50  20             31  P C
 310248  EMPLO. SKI DEVE LAB           TW  50  20             24  P C 310256  SEMI & TECH COM LABO          TW  50  20             22  P C
 
GRAND TOTAL = --/1500 , RESULT:FAILS A.T.K.T.   [$ O.1] 
.................................................................................................................................................
   T120284209   MOHIT KUMAR                              ANITA KUMAR          ,71410754K    ,MAEA         ,T120284209 
                                                                                                                                         
             SEM.:1                                                               SEM.:2                                                 
 310241  THEORY OF COMPU.              PP 100  40  10    16   --  F   310249  PRI OFCON & DIST PRO          PP 100  40  19    29   48  P C
 310242  OPERATING SYS DESIGN          PP 100  40  09    31$  40  P C 310250  EMBEDDED OP. SYSTEMS          PP 100  40  13    28   41  P C
 310243  D COM & WIRE SEN NW           PP 100  40  13    39   52  P C 310251  COMPUTER NETWORKS             PP 100  40  06    12   --  F 
 310244  DATA MGMT & SYS. APP          PP 100  40  12    33   45  P C 310252  SOFTWARE ENGINEERING          PP 100  40  16    28$  44  P C
 310245  COMP FORE & CYB APP           PP 100  40  16    28   44  P C 310253  DIG. SIGN PRO. APPLI          PP 100  40  12    28$  40  P C
 310246  PROGRAMMING LAB-I             PR  50  20             30  P   310254  PROG. LABO-III                PR  50  20             25  P C
 310246  PROGRAMMING LAB-I             OR  50  20             20  P C 310254  PROG. LABO-III                OR  50  20             32  P 
 310247  PROGRAMMING LAB-II            TW  50  20             38  P C 310255  PROG. LABO-IV                 TW  50  20             38  P C
 310247  PROGRAMMING LAB-II            OR  50  20             35  P C 310255  PROG. LABO-IV                 OR  50  20             25  P C
 310248  EMPLO. SKI DEVE LAB           TW  50  20             36  P C 310256  SEMI & TECH COM LABO          TW  50  20             38  P C
 
GRAND TOTAL = --/1500 , RESULT:FAILS A.T.K.T.   [$ O.1] 
.................................................................................................................................................



                            SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY, T.E.(2012 COURSE) EXAMINATION,OCT/NOV 2018
     BRANCH:42-T.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER)
     DATE : 21 JAN 2019       CENTRE: MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI                       PAGE NO. 4
.................................................................................................................................................
   NOTE: FIRST LINE : SEAT NO.,  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE,  MOTHER, PERMANENT REG. NO.,  PREVIOUS SEAT NO.,  COLLEGE,   SEAT NO.
   OTHER LINES: HEAD OF PASSING,  MAX. MARKS, MIN.PASS MARKS, INT. MARKS, TH. MARKS, TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED,  P/F:PASS/FAIL,  C:PREVIOUS CARRY OVER
.................................................................................................................................................
   T120284210   PREM KUMAR                               RINKU DEVI           ,71536917C    ,MAEA         ,T120284210 
                                                                                                                                         
             SEM.:1                                                               SEM.:2                                                 
 310241  THEORY OF COMPU.              PP 100  40  00    AA   --  F   310249  PRI OFCON & DIST PRO          PP 100  40  09    33   42  P C
 310242  OPERATING SYS DESIGN          PP 100  40  19    28   47  P   310250  EMBEDDED OP. SYSTEMS          PP 100  40  12    34   46  P C
 310243  D COM & WIRE SEN NW           PP 100  40  12    AA   --  F   310251  COMPUTER NETWORKS             PP 100  40  AA    AA   --  F 
 310244  DATA MGMT & SYS. APP          PP 100  40  13    36   49  P C 310252  SOFTWARE ENGINEERING          PP 100  40  AA    AA   --  F 
 310245  COMP FORE & CYB APP           PP 100  40  13    39   52  P C 310253  DIG. SIGN PRO. APPLI          PP 100  40  AA    AA   --  F 
 310246  PROGRAMMING LAB-I             PR  50  20             42  P C 310254  PROG. LABO-III                PR  50  20             33  P C
 310246  PROGRAMMING LAB-I             OR  50  20             40  P C 310254  PROG. LABO-III                OR  50  20             34  P C
 310247  PROGRAMMING LAB-II            TW  50  20             37  P C 310255  PROG. LABO-IV                 TW  50  20             40  P C
 310247  PROGRAMMING LAB-II            OR  50  20             36  P C 310255  PROG. LABO-IV                 OR  50  20             35  P C
 310248  EMPLO. SKI DEVE LAB           TW  50  20             45  P C 310256  SEMI & TECH COM LABO          TW  50  20             43  P C
 
GRAND TOTAL = --/1500 , RESULT:FAILS    
                                                                      RESULT RESERVED FOR BACKLOGS.                                      
.................................................................................................................................................
   T120284211   REDDYPATIL HEMANT BRAMHANAND             SHARDA               ,71209716D    ,MAEA         ,T120284211 
                                                                                                                                         
             SEM.:1                                                               SEM.:2                                                 
 310241  THEORY OF COMPU.              PP 100  40  18    28   46  P C 310249  PRI OFCON & DIST PRO          PP 100  40  12    34   46  P C
 310242  OPERATING SYS DESIGN          PP 100  40  16    28   44  P C 310250  EMBEDDED OP. SYSTEMS          PP 100  40  12    28   40  P C
 310243  D COM & WIRE SEN NW           PP 100  40  13    40   53  P C 310251  COMPUTER NETWORKS             PP 100  40  19    35   54  P C
 310244  DATA MGMT & SYS. APP          PP 100  40  12    28   40  P C 310252  SOFTWARE ENGINEERING          PP 100  40  17    28   45  P C
 310245  COMP FORE & CYB APP           PP 100  40  15    40   55  P C 310253  DIG. SIGN PRO. APPLI          PP 100  40  06    23   --  F 
 310246  PROGRAMMING LAB-I             PR  50  20             25  P C 310254  PROG. LABO-III                PR  50  20             36  P C
 310246  PROGRAMMING LAB-I             OR  50  20             25  P C 310254  PROG. LABO-III                OR  50  20             28  P C
 310247  PROGRAMMING LAB-II            TW  50  20             33  P C 310255  PROG. LABO-IV                 TW  50  20             20  P C
 310247  PROGRAMMING LAB-II            OR  50  20             26  P C 310255  PROG. LABO-IV                 OR  50  20             21  P C
 310248  EMPLO. SKI DEVE LAB           TW  50  20             25  P C 310256  SEMI & TECH COM LABO          TW  50  20             21  P C
 
GRAND TOTAL = --/1500 , RESULT:FAILS A.T.K.T.    
.................................................................................................................................................


